
G211-01
Guide Bushes with collar, self-lubricating

Fatural› Grafitli K›lavuz Burçlar
Führungsbuchsen mit Bund

Material :
Bronze with Non-Liquid Lubricant
HB ≥ 190

Direction of Motion   

GSB CODE:G211-01

Code

G211-01-025-040
G211-01-032-050
G211-01-040-063
G211-01-050-071
G211-01-063-080
G211-01-080-100
G211-01-100-125
G211-01-125-160
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